10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

General Manager

Operations Supervisor

System Operator

System Operator

Admin. Assistant

System Operator

Director

Director

System Operator

Director

Director

System Operator

System Operator

System Operator

Office Temp

Other Positions Held Special District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Department

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Total Wages
$217,120

$96,641

$51,418

$46,778

$43,520

$8,174

$7,550

$4,437

$3,528

$2,969

$2,544

$2,016

$1,392

$840

$790



