	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Administration	\$217,120
2.	Operations Supervisor		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Operations	\$96,641
3.	System Operator		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Operations	\$51,418
4.	System Operator		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Operations	\$46,778
5.	Admin. Assistant		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Administration	\$43,520
6.	System Operator		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Operations	\$8,174
7.	Director		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Board Member	\$7,550
8.	Director		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Board Member	\$4,437
9.	System Operator		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Operations	\$3,528
10.	Director		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Board Member	\$2,969
11.	Director		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Board Member	\$2,544
12.	System Operator		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Operations	\$2,016
13.	System Operator		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Operations	\$1,392
14.	System Operator		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Operations	\$840
15.	Office Temp		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Administration	\$790